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MG 31 MacKINNON, Theresa Lucina (1929- ). Teacher.
D 79

Originals, 1911-1975. 2 m. F.A. No. 1129.

Sister Theresa MacKinnon was associated for many years
with the Dominion Drama Festival. She received her
doctorate degree from New York University in 1974 and

is presently a teacher at Holy Angels Convent in Sydney,
Nova Scotia.

Presented in 1977 by Sister Theresa L. MacKinnon.
Finding Aid No. 1129 is a file list.

Photographs have been transferred to the National Photography
Collection.

The collection contains correspondence, notes and research
material for Sister Theresa MacKinnon's doctoral dissertation,
"Theatre for Young Audiences in Canada' (New York University,
1974) . There are also files on Theutre Canada, the Dominion
Drama Festival and various local theatres across Canada.
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MACKINNON, Theresa Lucina

MG 31, D 79

Subject File

Academy of Theatre Arts
Alberta Theatre Projects

Articles from various magazines §&
publications

Articles from various magazines §
publications

Articles from various magazines §
publications

Association internationale du théitre pour

1'enfance et la jeunesse - General

Association internationale du théitre pour

l'enfance et la jeunesse

Bastion Theatre - Victoria, B.C.

Book: The Canada Council for the
Encouragement of the Arts, Humanities §

Social....

Book: The English Speaking Theatre in
Canada

Book: The French Speaking Theatre of
Montreal

Book: A stage in our Past: English
language theatre in Eastern Canada from
the 1790's to 1914.

Book: 350 Ans de théitre au Canada
Francais (also a newspaper clipping
on the inside front cover, n.d.)

Calgary Allied Arts Council

Canada Council - Reconstruction /
Massey Report

Canadian Arts Council - Royal Commission
on Broadcasting

Dates

n.d.
1972

1926,1930,1933-39,
1941-59

1911,1914,1922-51,
1953,1956,1969-73
1959-72

1970-72

1971-72

1969-72
1970

1820-1914,1964
1937-1963,1971

1968

1558

1966-72

1945-46,1951-54,1959-
61,1971-72

1956
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Canadian Child Drama Association

Canadian Child & Youth Drama Association

Canadian Conference of the Arts - The
Arts § Education, Vols. 1 § 2.

Canadian Entertainment News - "That's
Show Business"

Canadian Mime Theatre

Canadian Players

Caﬁadian Playwrights - Names/Articles
Canadian Theatre Centre -

Casa Manana Playhouse

Centaur Theatre - Montreal, Que.
Charlottetown Summer Festival
Children's Theatre - Alberta

Children's Theatre - Winnipeg - Board
Manual

Citadel Theatre - Edmonton, Alta.
Company Theatre - Victoria, B.C.

Creative Drama § Theatre (Elementary &
Secondary)

Creative Dramatics - Elementary -
Saskatchewan

Crest Theatre - Toronto, Ont.

Delegates to the ASSITEJ Conference

Department of Culture, Youth and
Recreation - Alberta

Department of Education - Fredericton,
N.B.

- Dates

1948,1954,1958,
1961-65,1967-69

1965,1967-68,1970-71
1967

1974

1971-72
1961,1965-66

- 1960,1967,1970-73

1971-72
n.d.
1971
1972-73
1971-73
1962

1969,1971-73
1972
1965-66, 1968, 1972

1965-66

1958-72

n.d.
1972-74

1969
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Department of Education - Quebec
Department of Education - Quebec:
Curriculum for Secondary Schools

Dominion Drama Festival - Theatre Canada

Dominion Drama Festival - Theatre Canada
Drama - Elementary & Secondary - Manitoba
Drama '75 - Film & Video Tape Schedule
Drama & Pedagogy

Early Theatre - Before 1900
Educational Contributions - Manitoba
Educational Theatre - Alberta
Educational Theatre - General
Education - Toronto

Excerpts from: A Critical Study of the
Origin & Development of Professional
Theatre for Children in Winnipeg

Expo '67 - Centennial Committee
Fundamentals of Direction

Global Village - Toronto, Ont.

Globe Theatre - Regina, Sask.

High Schools - Festivals

Holiday Theatre - Vancouver, B.C.

Interviews - Theatre Arts - College of
Education: University of Toronto

Junior League

‘Dates

1969-73

1970

1958,1962,1967,
1969-73

1970-73
1970
1975
n.d.

1972

1968,1970-72
1966-71
1968-71

1972

1965,1969

1958

1973
1966-73

1972
1964-72

1972

1972-73
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Land of the Young - Ottawa, Ont.
Local Initiatives Program

London's Little Theatre

Magazines: Performing Arts (7 issues)

Magazines: La Scene au Canada/The
Stage in Canada (8 issues)

Magazines: ILa Scéne au Canada/The
Stage in Canada (14 issues)

Magazines: Chatelaine, March 1973
Manitoba Arts Council

Manitoba Theatre Centre

Les Marionnettes de Montréal
Material on James Reaney

Montreal Scene

Nashville Children's Theatie: U.S.
Centre for ASSITEJ

National Arts Centre - Ottawa, Ont.

National Theatre School

Neptune Theatre - Halifax, N.S.
Newfoundland Arts & Drama

Newsletter: Association of Drama
Educators of Quebec

Newsletter: Spectrum

Newspaper:  The Beacon Herald - Special
edition concerning the Stratford Festival's

20th Season
Niagara College
Non Professional Children's Theatre

La nouvelle compagnie théftrale

Dates

1972
1973
1940,1953

1971-73
1966-67

1968-70

1971-72
1965-74

n.d.
n.d.
1962,1965,1972

1970-72

1968, 1973

1960,1962-64,1966,
1970-1972

1963,1965-66,1969-72

'1968,1971-72

1975

1973
1973

1968-69
1969-72

1964,1966,1968-69
1971-73
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Nova Scotia Arts & Drama

Ontario - General
Ontario Youtheatre - Toronto, Ont.
Ottawa Little Theatre

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including .
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including
Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival;
Performing Arts; etc.

Performing Arts in Canada

Dates
1561,1965-66,1970-
72
1928,1972
1970-72
1941

1969,1971-72

1969-72

1965.-70,1972
1963,1968,1971-72,
1974-75

1971-73
1965-66,1970-72,
1974-75

1966-72

1973

1966,1972-74

1961-63,1966-72
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Plays: '"Captain Thunder" by Jocelyn Bishop n.d.

Plays: 'Monster Lake'" by Jocelyn Bishop 1568

Plays: "The Duke of Nibbleton' by n.d.
Jocelyn Bishop

Plays: '"Glooscap, Lox § the Water n.d.

Monster Ablergamoo" by Keith Tyler-

Smith

Plays: '"The Ogre's Wife'" by Vivian 1972

Kahan

Plays: "Stick With Molasses" by n.d.

Beth McMaster

Prologue to the Performing Arts n.d.

Royal Charter - Governors of the D.D.F. 1935

Ryerson Poly-Tech Institute n.d.
Saskatchewan Art Board - Trial of 1960,1967-68,1972
Louis Riel

Saskatoon Theatre for Children 1972

Saidye Bronfman - Montreal, Que. 1969,1971-72
The School - Pamphlet. Various 1912-45
Articles

Shaw Festival 1962,1968,1971-72
Special Committee on Reconstruction & 1944
Re-Establishment

The Stage in Canada 1965

Stage Plan for the Playhouse Theatre, n.d.
Winnipeg, Man.

Stratford Festival 1971-72
Studio Lab Theatre Foundation - 1970-72

Toronto, Ont.

Theatre Canada 1972-73
Theatre in Canada - An Overall View 1971
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Theatre for Children in the U.S.S.R.
Theatre in French Speaking Canada
Theatre - National - General
Theatre - New Brunswick

Thédtre du Nouveau-Monde

des Pissenlits
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Populaire du Québec
du Rideau Vert

du Trident - Québec
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Theatre for Young Audiences in Canada
Theatre for Youth

Toronto Free Theatre

Touring Players Foundation

Trinity Players - Montreal, Que.

University of Alberta
University of British Columbia
Brock University

University of Calgary

Dalhousie Univeristy

University of Manitoba
Memorial University

McGill University
University of QOttawa
Queen's University
University of Saskatchewan
Simon Fraser University

University Theatre in Canada

University of Toronto

University of Victoria

_Dates

1968

1958,1971-72
1961-68

1872-73
1958,1964-72

1972
1966,1968,1971-72
1964,1968-69
1966,1969,1971-72
1953-1970

‘ n.d.

1972-74
1971
1937

1965-66,1968,1970-73
1963,1972-73
1968,1972-73
1967,1970-73

1965-66,1968,1971-
72

1972,1974
1968

1972

1969-71
1967,1972-73
1965-67,1970-73
1966,1968

1967

1927,1967,1972-73
1970-71,1973



Vol.

10
{cont'd)

" 'Subject File
University of Waterloo
University of Western Ontario
University of Windsor
University of Winnipeg
York University
Vancouver Little Theatre

Various Articles

Wolfville Mermaid Theatre Arts Festival

Young People's Theatre - Susan Rubes

Youththeatre - Wayne Fines

Theatre for Young Audiences -
Doctoral Dissertation Part 1

Theatre for Young Audiences -
Doctoral Dissertation Part 2

Dates

1963,1972-73
1970-72
1969-7%
1970-72
1966,1969-73
1969,1972

1968,1970-72
1971-74

1968-72
1974

1974



