PUBLIC ARCHIVES OF CANADA

MANUSCRIPTS

ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES DU CANADA

MANUSCRITS

MACKINNON, Theresa Lucina

MG 31, D 79

Finding Aid No. 1129 / Instrument de recherche no 1129

Prepared by Paul E. Prieur Social and Cultural Archives in 1979 Préparé en 1979 par Paul E. Prieur, Archives sociales et culturelles MG 31 MacKINNON, Theresa Lucina (1929-). Teacher. D 79

Originals, 1911-1975. 2 m. F.A. No. 1129.

Sister Theresa MacKinnon was associated for many years with the Dominion Drama Festival. She received her doctorate degree from New York University in 1974 and is presently a teacher at Holy Angels Convent in Sydney, Nova Scotia.

Presented in 1977 by Sister Theresa L. MacKinnon.

Finding Aid No. 1129 is a file list.

Photographs have been transferred to the National Photography Collection.

The collection contains correspondence, notes and research material for Sister Theresa MacKinnon's doctoral dissertation, "Theatre for Young Audiences in Canada" (New York University, 1974). There are also files on Theatre Canada, the Dominion Drama Festival and various local theatres across Canada.

MACKINNON, Theresa Lucina

MG 31, D 79

<u>Vol</u> .	Subject File	Dates
1	Academy of Theatre Arts	n.d.
	Alberta Theatre Projects	1972
	Articles from various magazines & publications	1926,1930,1933-39, 1941-59
	Articles from various magazines & publications	1911,1914,1922-51, 1953,1956,1969-73
	Articles from various magazines & publications	1959-72
	Association internationale du théâtre pour l'enfance et la jeunesse - General	1970-72
	Association internationale du théâtre pour l'enfance et la jeunesse	1971-72
2	Bastion Theatre - Victoria, B.C.	1969-72
	Book: The Canada Council for the Encouragement of the Arts, Humanities & Social	1970
	Book: The English Speaking Theatre in Canada	1820-1914,1964
	Book: The French Speaking Theatre of Montreal	1937-1963,1971
	Book: A stage in our Past: English language theatre in Eastern Canada from the 1790's to 1914.	1968
ā	Book: 350 Ans de théâtre au Canada Français (also a newspaper clipping on the inside front cover, n.d.)	1958
	Calgary Allied Arts Council	1966-72
	Canada Council - Reconstruction / Massey Report	1945-46,1951-54,1959- 61,1971-72
	Canadian Arts Council - Royal Commission on Broadcasting	1956

<u>Vol.</u>	Subject File	Dates
2 (cont'd)	Canadian Child Drama Association .	1948,1954,1958, 1961-65,1967-69
3	Canadian Child & Youth Drama Association	1965,1967-68,1970-71
	Canadian Conference of the Arts - The Arts & Education, Vols. 1 & 2.	1967
Ţ.	Canadian Entertainment News - "That's Show Business"	1974
	Canadian Mime Theatre	1971-72
	Canadian Players	1961,1965-66
	Canadian Playwrights - Names/Articles	1960,1967,1970-73
	Canadian Theatre Centre	1971-72
	Casa Manana Playhouse	n.d.
	Centaur Theatre - Montreal, Que.	1971
	Charlottetown Summer Festival	1972-73
	Children's Theatre - Alberta	1971-73
	Children's Theatre - Winnipeg - Board Manual	1962
	Citadel Theatre - Edmonton, Alta.	1969,1971-73
	Company Theatre - Victoria, B.C.	1972
	Creative Drama & Theatre (Elementary & Secondary)	1965-66,1968,1972
	Creative Dramatics - Elementary - Saskatchewan	1965-66
	Crest Theatre - Toronto, Ont.	1958-72
	Delegates to the ASSITEJ Conference	n.d.
	Department of Culture, Youth and Recreation - Alberta	1972-74
	Department of Education - Fredericton, N.B.	1969

Subject File

Dates

<u>Vol.</u>

<u></u> .	Sabject 1110	Butes
4	Department of Education - Quebec	1969-73
	Department of Education - Quebec: Curriculum for Secondary Schools	1970
	Dominion Drama Festival - Theatre Canada	1958,1962,1967, 1969-73
	Dominion Drama Festival - Theatre Canada	1970-73
	Drama - Elementary & Secondary - Manitoba	1970
	Drama '75 - Film & Video Tape Schedule	1975
	Drama & Pedagogy	n.d.
	Early Theatre - Before 1900	120
	Educational Contributions - Manitoba	1972
	Educational Theatre - Alberta	1968,1970-72
	Educational Theatre - General	1966-71
	Education - Toronto	1968-71
	Excerpts from: A Critical Study of the Origin & Development of Professional Theatre for Children in Winnipeg	1972
	Expo '67 - Centennial Committee	1965,1969
	Fundamentals of Direction	195.8
	Global Village - Toronto, Ont.	1973
	Globe Theatre - Regina, Sask.	1966-73
	High Schools - Festivals	1972
	Holiday Theatre - Vancouver, B.C.	1964-72
	Interviews - Theatre Arts - College of Education: University of Toronto	1972
	Junior League	1972-73

<u>Vol</u> .	Subject File	Dates
5	Land of the Young - Ottawa, Ont	1972
	Local Initiatives Program	1973
	London's Little Theatre	1940,1953
	Magazines: Performing Arts (7 issues)	1971-73
	Magazines: La Scène au Canada/The Stage in Canada (8 issues)	1966-67
	Magazines: La Scène au Canada/The Stage in Canada (14 issues)	1968-70
	Magazines: Chatelaine, March 1973	
	Manitoba Arts Council	1971-72
	Manitoba Theatre Centre	1965-74
6	Les Marionnettes de Montréal	n.d.
	Material on James Reaney	n.d.
	Montreal Scene	1962,1965,1972
	Nashville Children's Theatre: U.S. Centre for ASSITEJ	1970-72
	National Arts Centre - Ottawa, Ont.	1968, 1973
	National Theatre School	1960,1962-64,1966, 1970-1972
	Neptune Theatre - Halifax, N.S.	1963,1965-66,1969-72
	Newfoundland Arts & Drama	1968,1971-72
8	Newsletter: Association of Drama Educators of Quebec	1975
	Newsletter: Spectrum	1973
	Newspaper: The Beacon Herald - Special edition concerning the Stratford Festival' 20th Season	1973 s
	Niagara College	1968-69
	Non Professional Children's Theatre	1969-72
	La nouvelle compagnie théâtrale	1964,1966,1968-69 1971-73

		¥
<u>Vol</u> .	Subject File	Dates
6 (cont'd)	Nova Scotia Arts & Drama .	1961,1965-66,1970- 72
	Ontario - General	1928,1972
	Ontario Youtheatre - Toronto, Ont.	1970-72
	Ottawa Little Theatre	1941
	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1969,1971-72
	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1969-72
7	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including . Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1969-70,1972
	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1963,1968,1971-72, 1974-75
	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1971-73
	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1965-66,1970-72, 1974-75
	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1966-72
	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1973
8	Pamphlets - Miscellaneous - Including Annual Reports; Dominion Drama Festival; Performing Arts; etc.	1966,1972-74
	Performing Arts in Canada	1961-63,1966-72

Vol.	Subject File	Dates
8	Plays: "Captain Thunder" by Jocelyn Bish	op n.d.
(cont'd)	Plays: "Monster Lake" by Jocelyn Bishop	1968
	Plays: "The Duke of Nibbleton" by Jocelyn Bishop	n.d.
	Plays: "Glooscap, Lox & the Water Monster Ablergamoo" by Keith Tyler- Smith	n,d,
	Plays: "The Ogre's Wife" by Vivian Kahan	1972
	Plays: "Stick With Molasses" by Beth McMaster	n.d.
	Prologue to the Performing Arts	n.d.
	Royal Charter - Governors of the D.D.F.	1935
	Ryerson Poly-Tech Institute	n.d.
	Saskatchewan Art Board - Trial of Louis Riel	1960,1967-68,1972
	Saskatoon Theatre for Children	1972
	Saidye Bronfman - Montreal, Que.	1969,1971-72
	The School - Pamphlet. Various Articles	1912-45
9	Shaw Festival	1962,1968,1971-72
	Special Committee on Reconstruction & Re-Establishment	1944
1.)	The Stage in Canada	1965
	Stage Plan for the Playhouse Theatre, Winnipeg, Man.	n.d.
	Stratford Festival	1971-72
	Studio Lab Theatre Foundation - Toronto, Ont.	1970-72
	Theatre Canada	1972-73
	Theatre in Canada - An Overall View	1971

Vol.	Subject File	Dates
9	Theatre for Children in the U.S.S.R.	1968
(cont'd)	Theatre in French Speaking Canada	1958, 1971-72
	Theatre - National - General	1961-68
	Theatre - New Brunswick	1972-73
	Théâtre du Nouveau-Monde	1958,1964-72
	Théâtre des Pissenlits	1972
	Théâtre Populaire du Québec	1966,1968,1971-72
	Théâtre du Rideau Vert	1964,1968-69
	Théâtre du Trident - Québec	1966,1969,1971-72
	Theatre for Young Audiences in Canada	1953-1970
	Theatre for Youth	n.d.
	Toronto Free Theatre	1972-74
	Touring Players Foundation	1971
	Trinity Players - Montreal, Que.	1937
	University of Alberta	1965-66,1968,1970-73
	University of British Columbia	1963,1972-73
	Brock University	1968,1972-73
	University of Calgary	1967,1970-73
	Dalhousie Univeristy	1965-66,1968,1971- 72
	University of Manitoba	1972,1974
	Memorial University	1968
	McGill University	1972
	University of Ottawa	1969-71
	Queen's University	1967,1972-73
	University of Saskatchewan	1965-67,1970-73
	Simon Fraser University	1966,1968
	University Theatre in Canada	1967
10	University of Toronto	1927,1967,1972-73
	University of Victoria	1970-71,1973

<u>Vol.</u>	Subject File	Dates
10	University of Waterloo	1963,1972-73
(cont'd)	University of Western Ontario	1970-72
	University of Windsor	1969-73
	University of Winnipeg	1970-72
	York University	1966,1969-73
	Vancouver Little Theatre	1969,1972
	Various Articles	
	Wolfville Mermaid Theatre Arts Festival	1968,1970-72
	Young People's Theatre - Susan Rubes	1971-74
	Youththeatre - Wayne Fines	1968-72
	Theatre for Young Audiences - Doctoral Dissertation Part 1	1974
	Theatre for Young Audiences - Doctoral Dissertation Part 2	1974